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Aloe Palm Canyon
1475 N. Palm Canyon Drive, Palm Springs, CA 92262

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Monthly 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit  Rent

* Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Security 
Deposit

Occupancy 

One-Bedroom
50% AMI

$2,258
$35,900

$41,000

1

2
$903 $903

One-Bedroom
CES / 20% AMI

One-Bedroom
HACR / 30% AMI

One-Bedroom
60% AMI

One-Bedroom
80% AMI

$2,738

$3,700

N/A

$43,080

$49,200

$57,440

$65,600

$14,360

$16,400

$21,540

$24,600
1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2
$1,095

$1,480

TBD

PBV

$1,095

$1,480

$500

$500N/A

If you are experiencing homelessness and want to apply for a supportive housing unit, 
please contact a Coordinated Entry System (CES) Access Point.

https://www.lahsa.org/documents?id=2760-ces-access-point-directory.pdf&ref=ces

