



Aloe Palm Canyon

1475 N. Palm Canyon Drive, Palm Springs, CA 92262

MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Monthly Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
One-Bedroom	\$2,258	\$35,900	1	\$903	\$903
50% AMI		\$41,000	2		
One-Bedroom	\$2,738	\$43,080	1	\$1,095	\$1,095
60% AMI		\$49,200	2		
One-Bedroom 80% AMI	\$3,700	\$57,440	1	\$1,480	\$1,480
		\$65,600	2		
One-Bedroom CES / 20% AMI	N1/A	\$14,360	1	PBV	\$500
	N/A	\$16,400	2		
One-Bedroom HACR / 30% AMI	N/A	\$21,540	1	TBD	\$500
		\$24,600	2		

^{*} Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

If you are experiencing homelessness and want to apply for a supportive housing unit, please contact a Coordinated Entry System (CES) Access Point.